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L2 - GCSE / BTEC / Cambridge National / Functional Skills / Technical Award 

 

Session 
Year 

Group(s) 
Subject Date(s) 

November 
2024 

11 
Functional Skills English 

Functional Skills Maths 

Tuesday 5th November 

Wednesday 6th November 

Results Day for November 2024 exams: Thursday 9th January 2025 

November 
2024 

 

(mocks) 

11 ALL Subjects 

Wednesday 13th November  

to 

Wednesday 27th November 

Results Day for November 2024 Mock exams: TBC 

January 
2025 

10 / 11 
Functional Skills English 

Functional Skills Maths 

Wednesday 8th January 

Tuesday 7th January 

Results Day for January 2025 exams: Thursday 27th February 2025 

March 
2025 

 

(mocks) 

11 CORE Subjects 

Monday 3rd March 

to  

Friday 7th March 

Results Day for March 2025 Mock exams: TBC 

March  
2025 

10 / 11 
Functional Skills English 

Functional Skills Maths 

Wednesday 26th February 

Tuesday 25th February 

Results Day for March 2025 exams: Thursday 10th April 2025 

Summer 
2025 

10 / 11 

GCSE / BTEC / Cambridge 

National / Functional Skills / 

Technical Award 

Tuesday 6th May 

to  

Wednesday 18th June 

Results Day for Summer 2025 Level 2 exams: Thursday 21st August 2025 

June  
2025 

 

(mocks) 

10 ALL Subjects 

Monday 16th June 

to 

Thursday 26th June 

Results Day for June 2025 Mock exams: TBC 

 

 


